Hilliard Darby High School

2:30pm Recital 6/1/24

E=S

o  @® N SN U1 R WN e !
'

O
W N = o

Class - Day - Time - Teacher - Studio

Seniors

Wednesday 7:15-8:00pm Beginner Acro (BC/RS)
Tuesday 6:00-6:45pm 7-9 Tap 1 (GL/RS)
Monday 4:15-5:00pm 6-8 Beginning Jazz (RC/RS)
Monday 6:15-7:00pm 7-9 Ballet 1 (EG/RS)
Tuesday 7:30-8:15pm 7-10 DT Prep (GL/RS)
Monday 5:00-6:15pm 6-8 Ballet Combo (RC/RS)
Senior Competition Dance (SD)

Monday 7:45-8:30pm 7-9 Tap 1 (GL/RS)
Tuesday 5:15-6:00pm 7-9 Jazz 1 (NS/RS)
Tuesday 6:00-7:15pm 6-8 Tap Combo (GL/RS)
Tuesday 4:00-5:15pm 6-8 Ballet Combo (OE/RS)
Monday 5:00-6:15pm 6-8 Tap Combo (GL/RS)
Tuesday 6:45-7:30pm 7-9 Ballet 1 (NS/RS)

Name Of Dance
Senior Video

Dance The Night
Sugar Sugar

L-O-V-E

Fly To Your Heart
Umbrella

Somewhere Over The Rainbow
Lose You Now

Blue Skies

Mr. Blue Sky

Walkin” On Sunshine
Island In The Sun
What Time Is It

This Land Is Your Land



2:30pm Recital 6/1/24

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Tuesday 5:15-6:00pm 6-9 Beginner Jazz (GL/RS) Schooling Life

Wednesday 8:00-8:45pm Intermediate Acro (BC/RS) Septemeber

Monday 7:00-7:45pm 7-9 Jazz 1 (GL/RS) Sweater Weather

Tuesday 6:00-7:15pm 6-8 Ballet Combo (NS/RS) When Fall Comes To New England
Tuesday 4:30-5:15pm 6-9 Hip Hop (KS/RS) Calling All The Monsters

Tuesday 8:15-9:00pm 7-10 Hip Hop (GL/RS) We Are Family

Tuesday 4:00-5:15pm 6-8 Tap Combo (SP/RS) The Thanksgiving Song
Saxon/Leroy/Baron/Mitzi/Mischa/Panda Tap (SD) Happy Holidays



