Hilliard Darby High School

	2:30pm Recital 6/1/24	
#	Class - Day - Time - Teacher - Studio	Name Of Dance
	Seniors	Senior Video
1	Wednesday 7:15-8:00pm Beginner Acro (BC/RS)	Dance The Night
2	Tuesday 6:00-6:45pm 7-9 Tap 1 (GL/RS)	Sugar Sugar
3	Monday 4:15-5:00pm 6-8 Beginning Jazz (RC/RS)	L-O-V-E
4	Monday 6:15-7:00pm 7-9 Ballet 1 (EG/RS)	Fly To Your Heart
5	Tuesday 7:30-8:15pm 7-10 DT Prep (GL/RS)	Umbrella
6	Monday 5:00-6:15pm 6-8 Ballet Combo (RC/RS)	Somewhere Over The Rainbow
7	Senior Competition Dance (SD)	Lose You Now
8	Monday 7:45-8:30pm 7-9 Tap 1 (GL/RS)	Blue Skies
9	Tuesday 5:15-6:00pm 7-9 Jazz 1 (NS/RS)	Mr. Blue Sky
10	Tuesday 6:00-7:15pm 6-8 Tap Combo (GL/RS)	Walkin' On Sunshine
11	Tuesday 4:00-5:15pm 6-8 Ballet Combo (OE/RS)	Island In The Sun
12	Monday 5:00-6:15pm 6-8 Tap Combo (GL/RS)	What Time Is It
13	Tuesday 6:45-7:30pm 7-9 Ballet 1 (NS/RS)	This Land Is Your Land

	2:30pm Recital 6/1/24	
14	Tuesday 5:15-6:00pm 6-9 Beginner Jazz (GL/RS)	Schooling Life
15	Wednesday 8:00-8:45pm Intermediate Acro (BC/RS)	Septemeber
16	Monday 7:00-7:45pm 7-9 Jazz 1 (GL/RS)	Sweater Weather
17	Tuesday 6:00-7:15pm 6-8 Ballet Combo (NS/RS)	When Fall Comes To New England
18	Tuesday 4:30-5:15pm 6-9 Hip Hop (KS/RS)	Calling All The Monsters
19	Tuesday 8:15-9:00pm 7-10 Hip Hop (GL/RS)	We Are Family
20	Tuesday 4:00-5:15pm 6-8 Tap Combo (SP/RS)	The Thanksgiving Song
21	Saxon/Leroy/Baron/Mitzi/Mischa/Panda Tap (SD)	Happy Holidays